
 MODEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE
THRIKKAKA,COCHIN-21

PH:2577379,2575370
Ref no.A2/3659/18/MEC                                                        dtd 26.11.2018

                Tender No.6/2018-19/MEC

                                                           TENDER shedule

              Sealed tenders in the prescribed format are invited for the purchase of “Projectors ” for

various  department  of this institution  under Plan fund 2018-19.

1.Last date and time of sale of tender form:12/12/2018  10 am

2.Last Date & Time of Reciept of Tender: 12/12/2018    11 am

3.Date & Time of Opening of Tender:12/12/2018   2.30 P M

 

   Cost of Tender Form:

   Original : 400 + 18% GST 

   Duplicate :200 + 18% GST

    Tender form and details can be had from Model Engineering College,Thrikkakara. Mode of

remmittance by Cash payment at College Office.Those who apply for tender form by post should

remit additional amount of Rs.50/- as postal charges.Agreement in stamp paper worth Rs.200/- to

accompany tender.EMD 1% of quoted amount. Further details available at www.mec.ac.in/ Tenders.

                                                                                                                               PRINCIPAL

http://www.mec.ac.in/


 MODEL ENGINEERING COLLEGE
THRIKKAKA,COCHIN-21

  Ref no.A2/3659/18/MEC                                                        dtd 26.11.2018
                                    Tender No.6/2018-19/MEC

 

Specification of Projectors

Sl. No. Item Specifications Quantity

1. Projector Display Technology LCD,LCD Size 0.63” with 

MLA,Native Resolution XGA Projection Lens 

Type Optical Zoom (Manual) /Focus (Manual)

Projector F-Number 1.51 – 1.99,Focal Length 

18.2mm – 29.2mm,Zoom Ratio 1 – 1.6,Throw 

Ratio 1.38 - 2.24 (Wide – Tele),Lamp Type 215W

UHE,Life (Normal / Eco)* 3,500 hours / 5,000 

hours

2

2. Projector Multimedia Projector with wireless connectivity

between PC and Projector, Storage media port

Projector and wireless LAN connectivity. 

Projection system:LCD. Resolution & Type: 1024

x 768 XGA. Illumination: 3200 lumens. Contrast 

ratio: 3000:1

1

3. Projector Technology: 3LCD Color Lighting Output: 

3000lm or above White Light Output: 3000lm or 

above Projection Size: 33inches-320inchesInput

Terminal :Security: wireless LAN, unit lock,

Projector password protection 2VGA, composite 

(RCA), S video, HDMI, SB type A&B, stereo 

mini jack,ContrastKeystone correction: 

vertical/horizontal Ratio:Resolution: 

XGA(1024x7680 or above 10000:1 or above

1

PRINCIPAL


